
The Helein Law Group, LLP
8180 Greensboro Drive

Suite 700

McLean VA 22102

703 714-1300 Telephone

703 714-1330 Facsimile

mail@thlglaw.com

ORIGINAL
CT--'

L- -.

Ld3CT14 N9.5L

,3MMISSION
CLERK

Writers Direct Dial Number

703714-1313

``riters E-mail Address

jsmrflthtglawcom

Blanca S. Bayo, Director

Florida Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard

Gerald Gunter Building

Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

September 30, 2004

CMP

COM

___

Cm

ECR

GCL

opC

MMS

RCA

SCR

SEC

0Th

Re: United American Technology, Inc.

Revisions to Florida Tar?[fNo. I

Dear Ms. Bayo:

On behalf of United American Technology, Inc. "UAT", transmitted

herewith are an original plus four 4 copies of revisions to its Florida Tariff No. 1

UAT's revisions are issued October 6, 2004, to be effective on October 7, 2004, on

one 1 day's notice.

These revisions introduce UAT's "Let Freedom Ring" intrastate

volume/usage plan.

An additional copy of this filing is enclosed, to be date-stamped and returned

in the postage-prepaid envelope provided.

Should there be any
r' undersigned.

JSM/sr

Enclosures

RECE!FILED

questions regarding this filing, kindly contact the

Respectfully submitted,

DOCUME' YP --Lt,tf

10620 OCT-*

Telecommunicalions

Commerce

Technology

Coipora & rinance

Trademarks

Proprietary Rights

Coa,Ies Letgabon

GeeS Business ls*

S. Marashlian

Counsel

CPSC..BUR!AU OF RECORDS
FPSC-C0MiSfl!



United American Technology, Inc. Florida Tariff No. 1 
1st Revised Sheet 2 

Cancels Original Sheet 2 

CHECK SHEET 

Pages of this tariff, as indicated below, are effective as of the date shown at the bottom of the 
respective pages. Original and revised pages, as named below, comprise all changes fi-om the 
original tariff and are currently in effect as of the date on the bottom of this page. 

PAGE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
22.1 
23 
24 

REVISION 
Origin a1 
1 st Revised* 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original* 
Original 
Original 

* - indicates those pages includes with this filing 

Issued: October 6,2004 Effective: October 7,2004 

Issued by: John Bachan ,  President 
900 N.E. 63rd Street, Suite 100 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73 105 

.. 



United American Technology, Inc. Florida Tariff No. 1 
Original Sheet 22.1 

4.3 

SECTION 4 - RATES, CONT’D. 

VAT Direct Dial Service, (Cont’d.) 

4.3.5 Let Freedom Rng Plan 

Let Freedom Ring intrastate volume/usage plan is a residential service with a 
volume/usage commitment component. This service permits origination of intrastate 
direct dialed calls. Calls are billed in 60 second increments. UAT’s “Let Freedom 
Rmg” intrastate volume/usage plan is available to Customers who subscribe to 
UAT’s “Let Freedom Ring” interstate plan and are offered at the decremented rates 
set forth below depending on the customers’ minimum monthly usage/volume 
commitment. 

Monthly minutes of Use 
0-99 
100 - 199 
200 - 349 
350 - 499 
500 - 599 
600 - 649 
750 - 899 
900 - 999 
1,000 + 

Rates 
$0.049 
0.048 
0.047 

0.045 
0.044 
0.043 
0.042 
0.041 

0.046 

Issued: October 6,2004 Effective: October 7,2004 

Issued by: John Bachrnan, President 
900 N.E. 63rd Street, Suite 100 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73 105 

” 

(N) 
I 
I 
1 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

(N) 

1 




