ORIGINAL 040000

The Helein Law Group, LLP

8180 Greensboro Drive Suite 700 McLean, VA 22102

Telecommunications

E Commerce

Technology Corporate & Finance Trademarks

Proprietary Rights

Complex Litigation

General Business Law

(703) 714-1300 (Telephone) (703) 714-1330 (Facsimile) mail@thlglaw.com

Writer's Direct Dial Number

(703) 714-1313

RECEIVED-FPSC

04 OCT -4 AM 9: 50

COMMISSION

Writer's E-mail Address jsm@thlglaw.com

September 30, 2004

Blanca S. Bayo, Director Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Gerald Gunter Building Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

> United American Technology, Inc. Re: Revisions to Florida Tariff No. 1

Dear Ms. Bayo:

On behalf of United American Technology, Inc. ("UAT"), transmitted herewith are an original plus four (4) copies of revisions to its Florida Tariff No. 1. UAT's revisions are issued October 6, 2004, to be effective on October 7, 2004, on one (1) day's notice.

These revisions introduce UAT's "Let Freedom Ring" intrastate volume/usage plan.

An additional copy of this filing is enclosed, to be date-stamped and returned in the postage-prepaid envelope provided.

Should there be any questions regarding this filing, kindly contact the CMP Ong ton H undersigned.

Respectfully submitted,

Jonathan S. Marashlian Regulatory Counsel

JSM/sr Enclosures

RECEIVED & FILED

FPSC-BUREAU OF RECORDS

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

10620 OCT-48

FPSC-COMMISSION CLER

RCA SCR SEC OTH

COM

CTR ECR GCL

OPC

MMS

CHECK SHEET

Pages of this tariff, as indicated below, are effective as of the date shown at the bottom of the respective pages. Original and revised pages, as named below, comprise all changes from the original tariff and are currently in effect as of the date on the bottom of this page.

PAGE	REVISION
1	Original
2	1st Revised*
3	Original
4	Original
5	Original
6	Original
7	Original
8	Original
9	Original
10	Original
11	Original
12	Original
13	Original
14	Original
15	Original
16	Original
17	Original
18	Original
19	Original
20	Original
21	Original
22	Original
22.1	Original*
23	Original
24	Original

^{* -} indicates those pages includes with this filing

Issued: October 6, 2004 Effective: October 7, 2004

Issued by: John Bachman, President

900 N.E. 63rd Street, Suite 100 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73105

(N)

(N)

SECTION 4 - RATES, CONT'D.

4.3 UAT Direct Dial Service, (Cont'd.)

4.3.5 Let Freedom Ring Plan

Let Freedom Ring intrastate volume/usage plan is a residential service with a volume/usage commitment component. This service permits origination of intrastate direct dialed calls. Calls are billed in 60 second increments. UAT's "Let Freedom Ring" intrastate volume/usage plan is available to Customers who subscribe to UAT's "Let Freedom Ring" interstate plan and are offered at the decremented rates set forth below depending on the customers' minimum monthly usage/volume commitment.

Monthly minutes of Use	Rates
0 – 99	\$0.049
100 – 199	0.048
200 - 349	0.047
350 – 499	0.046
500 – 599	0.045
600 - 649	0.044
750 – 899	0.043
900 – 999	0.042
1,000 +	0.041

Issued: October 6, 2004 Effective: October 7, 2004

Issued by: John Bachman, President

900 N.E. 63rd Street, Suite 100 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73105